
Sons of The American Legion

Child Welfare Donations Report

AL - ALABAMA 4,828.00$       2,012              2,313.80$       0.0% -$         

AK - ALASKA -$               1,377              1,583.55$       1,475.00$       93.1% 1.07$       

AZ - ARIZONA 7,825.00$       7,302              8,397.30$       32,875.00$     391.5% 4.50$       

AR - ARKANSAS 950.00$          572                 657.80$          0.0% -$         

CA - CALIFORNIA 11,499.00$     11,148            12,820.20$     345.00$          2.7% 0.03$       

CO - COLORADO 28,893.81$     3,175              3,651.25$       50.00$            1.4% 0.02$       

CT - CONNECTICUT 1,997.00$       1,720              1,978.00$       0.0% -$         

DE - DELAWARE 1,700.00$       2,261              2,600.15$       400.00$          15.4% 0.18$       

DC - DIST OF COL -$               164                 188.60$          0.0% -$         

FL - FLORIDA 30,700.00$     19,194            22,073.10$     0.0% -$         

FR - FRANCE -$               240                 276.00$          0.0% -$         

GA - GEORGIA 3,049.25$       4,582              5,269.30$       0.0% -$         

HI - HAWAII 50.00$            23                   26.45$            0.0% -$         

ID - IDAHO 680.00$          562                 646.30$          0.0% -$         

IL - ILLINOIS 6,100.60$       14,115            16,232.25$     30.00$            0.2% 0.00$       

IN - INDIANA 26,863.00$     38,452            44,219.80$     125.00$          0.3% 0.00$       

IA - IOWA 1,455.00$       4,262              4,901.30$       0.0% -$         

KS - KANSAS 5,480.00$       6,531              7,510.65$       100.00$          1.3% 0.02$       

KY - KENTUCKY 225.00$          3,146              3,617.90$       0.0% -$         

LA - LOUISIANA 8,222.00$       1,882              2,164.30$       40.00$            1.8% 0.02$       

ME - MAINE 1,265.00$       2,558              2,941.70$       0.0% -$         

MD - MARYLAND 1,587.00$       15,980            18,377.00$     500.00$          2.7% 0.03$       

MA - MASSACHUSETTS 7,860.00$       5,365              6,169.75$       200.00$          3.2% 0.04$       

MX - MEXICO -$               18                   20.70$            0.0% -$         

MI - MICHIGAN 3,888.00$       23,293            26,786.95$     0.0% -$         

MN - MINNESOTA 4,132.00$       11,424            13,137.60$     1,213.55$       9.2% 0.11$       

MS - MISSISSIPPI 4,450.00$       737                 847.55$          0.0% -$         

MO - MISSOURI 910.00$          3,465              3,984.75$       0.0% -$         

MT - MONTANA 1,100.00$       1,124              1,292.60$       0.0% -$         

NE - NEBRASKA 9,200.00$       6,603              7,593.45$       266.00$          3.5% 0.04$       

NV - NEVADA 8,150.00$       450                 517.50$          0.0% -$         

NH - NEW HAMPSHIRE 13,248.28$     5,937              6,827.55$       0.0% -$         

NJ - NEW JERSEY 5,993.00$       9,535              10,965.25$     400.00$          3.6% 0.04$       

NM - NEW MEXICO 770.00$          1,683              1,935.45$       0.0% -$         

NY - NEW YORK 8,606.00$       29,436            33,851.40$     0.0% -$         

NC - NORTH CAROLINA 2,100.00$       2,280              2,622.00$       2,559.69$       97.6% 1.12$       

ND - NORTH DAKOTA -$               851                 978.65$          0.0% -$         

OH - OHIO 31,389.48$     30,340            34,891.00$     550.00$          1.6% 0.02$       

OK - OKLAHOMA -$               1,290              1,483.50$       250.00$          16.9% 0.19$       

OR - OREGON 6,172.41$       1,512              1,738.80$       1,007.00$       57.9% 0.67$       

PA - PENNSYLVANIA 30,672.06$     60,887            70,020.05$     2,774.00$       4.0% 0.05$       

PI - PHILIPPINES -$               49                   56.35$            0.0% -$         

PR - PUERTO RICO -$               42                   48.30$            0.0% -$         

RI - RHODE ISLAND -$               290                 333.50$          0.0% -$         

SC - SOUTH CAROLINA 2,750.00$       1,259              1,447.85$       100.00$          6.9% 0.08$       

SD - SOUTH DAKOTA -$               648                 745.20$          0.0% -$         

TN - TENNESSEE 1,857.00$       1,611              1,852.65$       0.0% -$         

TX - TEXAS 3,697.00$       6,252              7,189.80$       0.0% -$         

UT - UTAH 575.00$          570                 655.50$          0.0% -$         

VT - VERMONT 8,433.00$       3,795              4,364.25$       0.0% -$         

VA - VIRGINIA 13,368.00$     4,345              4,996.75$       0.0% -$         

WA - WASHINGTON 1,425.00$       2,510              2,886.50$       50.00$            1.7% 0.02$       

WV - WEST VIRGINIA 3,235.00$       2,497              2,871.55$       625.00$          21.8% 0.25$       

WI - WISCONSIN 1,452.00$       3,660              4,209.00$       0.0% -$         

WY - WYOMING 6,743.53$       1,210              1,391.50$       0.0% -$         

National 2,047.65$       

Grand Totals 327,594.07$   366,226          421,159.90$   45,935.24$     10.9% 0.13$       

As of: 08/17/18

Donations 

Per Capita
Detachment 2018 Donations 2018 Membership 2019 CWF Goal 2019 Donations % of Goal



Sons of The American Legion

Child Welfare Donations Report

(Eastern Region) (Southern Region)

CONNECTICUT 1,997.00$              1,720                  1,978.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 ALABAMA 4,828.00$               2,012                  2,313.80$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

DELAWARE 1,700.00$              2,261                  2,600.15$                400.00$                15.4% 0.18$               ARKANSAS 950.00$                  572                     657.80$                    -$                          0.0% -$                

DIST OF COL -$                       164                     188.60$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 FLORIDA 30,700.00$             19,194                22,073.10$               -$                          0.0% -$                

FRANCE -$                       240                     276.00$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 GEORGIA 3,049.25$               4,582                  5,269.30$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

MAINE 1,265.00$              2,558                  2,941.70$                -$                      0.0% -$                 KENTUCKY 225.00$                  3,146                  3,617.90$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

MARYLAND 1,587.00$              15,980                18,377.00$              500.00$                2.7% 0.03$               LOUISIANA 8,222.00$               1,882                  2,164.30$                 40.00$                      1.8% 0.02$               

MASSACHUSETTS 7,860.00$              5,365                  6,169.75$                200.00$                3.2% 0.04$               MISSISSIPPI 4,450.00$               737                     847.55$                    -$                          0.0% -$                

NEW HAMPSHIRE 13,248.28$            5,937                  6,827.55$                -$                      0.0% -$                 NORTH CAROLINA 2,100.00$               2,280                  2,622.00$                 2,559.69$                 97.6% 1.12$               

NEW JERSEY 5,993.00$              9,535                  10,965.25$              400.00$                3.6% 0.04$               PUERTO RICO -$                        42                       48.30$                      -$                          0.0% -$                

NEW YORK 8,606.00$              29,436                33,851.40$              -$                      0.0% -$                 SOUTH CAROLINA 2,750.00$               1,259                  1,447.85$                 100.00$                    6.9% 0.08$               

PENNSYLVANIA 30,672.06$            60,887                70,020.05$              2,774.00$             4.0% 0.05$               TENNESSEE 1,857.00$               1,611                  1,852.65$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

RHODE ISLAND -$                       290                     333.50$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 VIRGINIA 13,368.00$             4,345                  4,996.75$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

VERMONT 8,433.00$              3,795                  4,364.25$                -$                      0.0% -$                 Totals 72,499.25$             41,662                47,911.30$               2,699.69$                 5.6% 0.06$               

WEST VIRGINIA 3,235.00$              2,497                  2,871.55$                625.00$                21.8% 0.25$               

Totals 84,596.34$            140,665              161,764.75$            4,899.00$             3.0% 0.03$               (Mid-Western Region)

COLORADO 28,893.81$             3,175                  3,651.25$                 50.00$                      1.4% 0.02$               

(Central Region) KANSAS 5,480.00$               6,531                  7,510.65$                 100.00$                    1.3% 0.02$               

ILLINOIS 6,100.60$              14,115                16,232.25$              30.00$                  0.2% 0.00$               MEXICO -$                        18                       20.70$                      -$                          0.0% -$                

INDIANA 26,863.00$            38,452                44,219.80$              125.00$                0.3% 0.00$               MONTANA 1,100.00$               1,124                  1,292.60$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

IOWA 1,455.00$              4,262                  4,901.30$                -$                      0.0% -$                 NEBRASKA 9,200.00$               6,603                  7,593.45$                 266.00$                    3.5% 0.04$               

MICHIGAN 3,888.00$              23,293                26,786.95$              -$                      0.0% -$                 NEW MEXICO 770.00$                  1,683                  1,935.45$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

MINNESOTA 4,132.00$              11,424                13,137.60$              1,213.55$             9.2% 0.11$               NORTH DAKOTA -$                        851                     978.65$                    -$                          0.0% -$                

MISSOURI 910.00$                 3,465                  3,984.75$                -$                      0.0% -$                 OKLAHOMA -$                        1,290                  1,483.50$                 250.00$                    16.9% 0.19$               

OHIO 31,389.48$            30,340                34,891.00$              550.00$                1.6% 0.02$               SOUTH DAKOTA -$                        648                     745.20$                    -$                          0.0% -$                

WISCONSIN 1,452.00$              3,660                  4,209.00$                -$                      0.0% -$                 TEXAS 3,697.00$               6,252                  7,189.80$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

Totals 76,190.08$            129,011              148,362.65$            1,918.55$             1.3% 0.01$               WYOMING 6,743.53$               1,210                  1,391.50$                 -$                          0.0% -$                

Totals 55,884.34$             29,385                33,792.75$               666.00$                    2.0% 0.02$               

(Western Region)

ALASKA -$                       1,377                  1,583.55$                1,475.00$             93.1% 1.07$               National 2,047.65$               -$                          -$                          

ARIZONA 7,825.00$              7,302                  8,397.30$                32,875.00$           391.5% 4.50$               Grand Total 327,594.07$           366,226              421,159.90$             45,935.24$               10.9% 0.13$               

CALIFORNIA 11,499.00$            11,148                12,820.20$              345.00$                2.7% 0.03$               

HAWAII 50.00$                   23                       26.45$                     -$                      0.0% -$                 

IDAHO 680.00$                 562                     646.30$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 

NEVADA 8,150.00$              450                     517.50$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 As of: 08/17/18

OREGON 6,172.41$              1,512                  1,738.80$                1,007.00$             57.9% 0.67$               

PHILIPPINES -$                       49                       56.35$                     -$                      0.0% -$                 

UTAH 575.00$                 570                     655.50$                   -$                      0.0% -$                 

WASHINGTON 1,425.00$              2,510                  2,886.50$                50.00$                  1.7% 0.02$               

Totals 36,376.41$            25,503                29,328.45$              35,752.00$           121.9% 1.40$               
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